WILIEN

3" Low Profile Drill Press Vise

Product Images



https://wiltontools.com/11743

Short Description

3" Low Profile Drill Press Vise

Additional Information

Stock Number
Jaw Depth (In.)
Jaw Width (In.)
Model Number
Prop 65
Warranty
Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

11743

1-1/8

3

LP3

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Lifetime

8

8.0

https://wiltontools.com/11743

7/27/24


https://wiltontools.com/11743

